
Hallenspielplan  Röthenbach, Steinberghalle  ( 240348 )
Geschw.Scholl-Platz 1
90552   Röthenbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.11.2025 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:30

15:20

16:10

17:00

17:50

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK WD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

TSV Röthenbach

TSV 04 Feucht

SC Eltersdorf (GD)

DJK Erlangen

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV Röthenbach

HC Hersbruck (GD)

TSV 04 Feucht

HC Erlangen II

TV 77 Lauf II (GD)

SC Eltersdorf (GD)

DJK Erlangen

JSG Nürnberger Land

TSV Röthenbach

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV 04 Feucht

TV 77 Lauf II (GD)

HC Erlangen II

HC Hersbruck (GD)

TSV Röthenbach

21:8

19:17

16:26

17:16

16:26

12:24

21:9

21:19

20:10

10:13


